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fogadó épület
10,00 m2
hajópadló
/ajándékbolt, jegypénztár,
recepció/

fedett-nyitott előtér
fűrészelt bazalt
kockakő burkolat
20,50 m2

őrségépület
maradványai

1,0
0

2,1
0

várfal

esővízgyűjtő és

tüzivíz tároló

3,35

4,09
24

1,94251,10

kiállítótér
38,35 m2
zúzott bazaltkő terítés
/ őrségépület bemutatása
geológiai képződmények
bemutatása
Petőfi Sándor emlékmű /
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